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NEW YORK, NY 10158 

GLOBALXETFS.COM

@GLOBALXETFS Global X Management Company LLC 

serves as an advisor to the Global X Funds. 

Brian Diessner

Head of Sales

bdiessner@globalxetfs.com

415/ 717 9541

Jordan Gingery

Head of Investment Consultants

jgingery@globalxetfs.com

201/ 788 4580

John Stec

Head of National Accounts

jstec@globalxetfs.com

646/ 760 7694

Jake Donnelly

Director of National Accounts

jdonnelly@globalxetfs.com

480/ 375 1241

Stephen Cirillo

National Accounts Manager

scirillo@globalxetfs.com

646/ 757 5418

Jim Glownia

Head of Institutional Sales

jglownia@globalxetfs.com 

716/ 566 0195 

Tom Damato 

Director of Institutional Sales

tdamato@globalxetfs.com

516/ 270 4466

Tom Driscoll 

Head of Model Portfolio Sales 

tdriscoll@globalxetfs.com 

617/ 504 9208 

TBD

Model Portfolio Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com 

Institutional Sales

Model Portfolio Sales 

Dan Toffolo 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

dtoffolo@globalxetfs.com 

973/ 234 9257 

Reed Sier 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

rsier@globalxetfs.com 

401/ 639 9114 

Kevin Chiodo 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

kchiodo@globalxetfs.com 

860/ 830 1349 

Internal Sales Desk



Victoria Pesco 

Investment Consultant 

vpesco@globalxetfs.com

478/ 295 5455 

Liam Healy 

Investment Consultant 

whealy@globalxetfs.com

646/ 568 7195

Brian Szitanko

Regional Director

bszitanko@globalxetfs.com 

513/ 288 8832

TBD

Investment Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com

 

TBD

Investment Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com 

Peter Quelch 

Regional Director

pquelch@globalxetfs.com

203/ 621 4999

Dan Rauso 

Investment Consultant  

drauso@globalxetfs.com

646/ 685 8597

Max Nicklin 

Investment Consultant 

mnicklin@globalxetfs.com 

305/ 901 2474 

Mike D'Alessandro

Regional Investment Consultant 

mdalessandro@globalxetfs.com 

201/ 625 5071 

Billy Gaul

Investment Consultant 

bgaul@globalxetfs.com 

646/ 216 8359

Mike Jennings 

Regional Director

mjennings@globalxetfs.com

347/ 885 0855 

Daniel Lenahan 

Investment Consultant 

dlenahan@globalxetfs.com

646/ 583 3710

Anthony Hampson

Investment Consultant  

ahampson@globalxetfs.com

646/ 625 4577 

Sherry Hughes  

Regional Director 

shughes@globalxetfs.com

410/ 456 9479

Stephanie Herrera 

Investment Consultant

sherrera@globalxetfs.com

646/ 741 0581

Angel Gonzalez

Investment Consultant 

agonzalez@globalxetfs.com 

646/ 537 1322

TBD

Investment Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com 
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Northeast (Hybrid)
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Sam Castner 

Regional Director

scastner@globalxetfs.com

970/ 222 6719

Kevin Mollihan

Investment Consultant

kmollihan@globalxetfs.com

646/ 652 7336 

Zak Abed 

Investment Consultant 

zabed@globalxfunds.com

929/ 295 4732 

Dan Ramirez 

Investment Consultant

dramirez@globalxetfs.com

646/ 609 8718 

Michael McCubbin 

Regional Director

mmccubbin@globalxetfs.com

615/ 574 8344

Leman Kaifa 

Investment Consultant 

lkaifa@globalxfunds.com

646/ 701 5136

Michael Breiter

Investment Consultant  

mbreiter@globalxetfs.com

646/ 779 5616

Kize Behrends, CIMA 

Regional Director 

kbehrends@globalxetfs.com 

773/ 314 3216 

Mike Silva 

Investment Consultant

msilva@globalxetfs.com

646/ 779 0592 

Frank Koenen 

Investment Consultant

fkoenen@globalxetfs.com

646/ 760 9137 

TBD

Investment Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com 

Will Coogan

Investment Consultant  

wcoogan@globalxetfs.com

 

Ali Sullivan, CIMA 

Regional Director

asullivan@globalxetfs.com 

860/ 212 0205 

Brendan McCormick 

Investment Consultant 

bmccormick@globalxetfs.com 

646/ 701 5367 

Tyler Faccenda 

Investment Consultant 

tfaccenda@globalxetfs.com 

646/ 746 0567 

Anthony Magnotta 

Investment Consultant 

amagnotta@globalxetfs.com 

646/ 568 5919 

TBD

Investment Consultant 

@globalxetfs.com 

Morton Fearey

Investment Consultant

mfearey@globalxetfs.com

646/ 780 8645

Sales Coverage Map 
(GX West)

MidWest

PacNorth

PacSouth

Southwest

PacNorth (Hybrid)
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